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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 21. - 22.12.2024

Event 20 Men, 200m Breaststroke 11 years and older
22.12.2024 - 12:08 Results
Limiti 17-18 god. 17 - 18: 2:58.72
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Pioniri B, 11 godina

1. KARAJLOVIC, Viktor 13 11. April 3:05.06 315 41.21 47.20 47.95 48.70
2. CORSOVIC, Miljan 13 11. April 3:14.48 271 44.23 48.48 51.58 50.19
3. KOVACEVIC, Nikola 13 Panta Rei 3:40.24 187 50.30 56.50 57.88 55.56

Limit

4. PAPIC, Danilo 13 Novi Beograd 011 4:10.85 126 57.34 1:03.22 1:04.27 1:06.02
Limit

5. RACKOV, Milutin 13 Psu Tas 911 4:14.78 120 58.30 1:04.37 1:07.47 1:04.64
Limit

Pioniri A, 12 godina

1. SAVIC, Gavrilo 12 Partizan 2:56.42 363 40.31 44.29 45.86 45.96
2. ARSOVIC, Sava 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 13:05.07 315 41.07 48.22 49.02 46.76
3. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 3:09.97 291 46.16 48.82 48.13 46.86
4. ERAKOVIC, Djordje 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:11.34 285 42.57 49.10 51.08 48.59
5. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 13:16.72 262 47.10 49.90 51.90 47.82
6. TESIC, Konstantin 12 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:18.45 255 46.65 52.08 51.52 48.20
7. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 3:21.72 243 48.60 51.50 53.12 48.50
8. HINIC, Marko 12 Novi Beograd 011 3:22.69 239 48.45 53.75 52.68 47.81
9. VELEMIR, Petar 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 13:29.60 216 50.20 53.98 54.89 50.53

10. DJURDJEVIC, Nikola 12 Usce 3:34.13 203 49.65 55.61 54.53 54.34
11. SKUNDRIC, Maksim 12 Psu Tas 911 3:37.24 194 50.42 57.60 56.88 52.34

Limit

12. DEVIC, Gavrilo 12 Sigma 3:40.98 185 47.63 56.68 59.67 57.00
Limit

13. CANIC, Dimitrije 12 Usce 3:42.88 180 51.52 58.08 57.47 55.81
Limit

14. VUKASINOVIC, Uros 12 11. April 3:43.18 179 52.35 59.07 55.45 56.31
Limit

15. PETKOVIC, Trifun 12 Crvena Zvezda 3:47.46 169 56.03 1:00.94 56.47 54.02
Limit

16. MATIC, Sava 12 Psu Tas 911 3:51.64 160 52.28 1:01.31 59.00 59.05
Limit

17. KOMAZEC, Dusan 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:54.38 155 55.05 1:01.39 59.77 58.17
Limit

18. PETKOVIC, Nikola 12 Psu Tas 911 3:59.13 146 56.58 1:02.36 1:04.02 56.17
Limit

19. MRDAKOVIC, Mihailo 12 Crvena Zvezda 3:59.16 146 56.67 1:00.24 1:04.41 57.84
Limit

20. ILIC, Vojin 12 Tri Delfina 3:59.52 145 54.91 1:02.76 1:02.90 58.95
Limit

Kadeti, 13-14 godina

1. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 2:50.85 400 37.87 45.37 43.44 44.17
2. MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 12:52.72 387 39.83 44.74 45.50 42.65
3. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 Partizan 2:54.49 376 39.17 45.23 46.24 43.85
4. SULETIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 2:55.76 367 39.83 45.90 44.60 45.43
5. MILOVIC, Vanja 11 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:58.55 351 42.01 43.78 47.33 45.43
6. TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 3:01.80 332 41.96 47.18 46.42 46.24
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 21. - 22.12.2024

Event 20, Boys, 200m Breaststroke, Kadeti, 13-14 godina

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

7. DJURIC, Sava 11 11. April 3:07.61 302 43.98 48.54 48.45 46.64
8. PETKOVIC, Uros 10 Crvena Zvezda 3:13.96 273 46.37 47.87 51.46 48.26
9. JANKOVIC, Vukasin 10 Panta Rei 3:24.84 232 45.33 52.27 55.51 51.73

Limit

10. NIKOLIC, Vukasin 11 Psu Tas 911 3:28.32 221 49.09 54.14 54.77 50.32
Limit

11. KOSTIC, Mihailo 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:31.24 211 48.39 55.03 54.47 53.35
Limit

12. POLUGA, Bogdan 10 Psu Tas 911 3:32.85 207 48.25 53.91 58.36 52.33
Limit

13. NIKOLIC, Petar 11 11. April 3:33.02 206 50.68 53.71 55.80 52.83
Limit

14. JUROSEVIC, Veljko 10 Psu Tas 911 3:54.28 155 54.01 1:01.60 59.15 59.52
Limit

Mladji Juniori, 15-16 godina

1. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:33.00 557 35.03 40.55 39.15 38.27
2. RADENKOVIC, Adrijan 08 Usce 2:33.50 552 35.68 39.43 39.43 38.96
3. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:41.86 471 38.36 41.49 41.54 40.47
4. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 2:57.26 358 40.47 44.39 46.29 46.11
5. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:00.45 340 40.97 47.28 47.12 45.08
6. ZARIC, Novak 09 Panta Rei 3:09.52 293 42.51 48.23 50.78 48.00

Limit

7. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 3:09.59 293 41.73 47.78 50.85 49.23
Limit

8. JELIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 3:09.89 291 43.41 48.05 49.84 48.59
Limit

9. TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09 11. April 3:12.34 280 43.81 49.28 50.01 49.24
Limit

10. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 3:30.42 214 49.09 56.67 53.10 51.56
Limit

Stariji Juniori, 17-18 godina

1. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 2:52.94 386 39.34 43.07 46.16 44.37
2. LJUBICIC, Boris 07 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 13:01.60 333 42.03 45.78 48.24 45.55

Limit

Seniori 19 god. i stariji

1. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:34.32 543 36.01 40.55 38.79 38.97
2. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 2:55.90 367 40.67 46.54 46.57 42.12

Pioniri

1. SAVIC, Gavrilo 12 Partizan 2:56.42 363 40.31 44.29 45.86 45.96
2. KARAJLOVIC, Viktor 13 11. April 3:05.06 315 41.21 47.20 47.95 48.70
3. ARSOVIC, Sava 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 13:05.07 315 41.07 48.22 49.02 46.76
4. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 3:09.97 291 46.16 48.82 48.13 46.86
5. ERAKOVIC, Djordje 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:11.34 285 42.57 49.10 51.08 48.59
6. CORSOVIC, Miljan 13 11. April 3:14.48 271 44.23 48.48 51.58 50.19
7. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 13:16.72 262 47.10 49.90 51.90 47.82
8. TESIC, Konstantin 12 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:18.45 255 46.65 52.08 51.52 48.20
9. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 3:21.72 243 48.60 51.50 53.12 48.50

10. HINIC, Marko 12 Novi Beograd 011 3:22.69 239 48.45 53.75 52.68 47.81



Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 22.12.2024 20:38 - Page 3

Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 21. - 22.12.2024

Event 20, Boys, 200m Breaststroke, Pioniri

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

11. VELEMIR, Petar 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 13:29.60 216 50.20 53.98 54.89 50.53
12. DJURDJEVIC, Nikola 12 Usce 3:34.13 203 49.65 55.61 54.53 54.34
13. SKUNDRIC, Maksim 12 Psu Tas 911 3:37.24 194 50.42 57.60 56.88 52.34

Limit

14. KOVACEVIC, Nikola 13 Panta Rei 3:40.24 187 50.30 56.50 57.88 55.56
Limit

15. DEVIC, Gavrilo 12 Sigma 3:40.98 185 47.63 56.68 59.67 57.00
Limit

16. CANIC, Dimitrije 12 Usce 3:42.88 180 51.52 58.08 57.47 55.81
Limit

17. VUKASINOVIC, Uros 12 11. April 3:43.18 179 52.35 59.07 55.45 56.31
Limit

18. PETKOVIC, Trifun 12 Crvena Zvezda 3:47.46 169 56.03 1:00.94 56.47 54.02
Limit

19. MATIC, Sava 12 Psu Tas 911 3:51.64 160 52.28 1:01.31 59.00 59.05
Limit

20. KOMAZEC, Dusan 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:54.38 155 55.05 1:01.39 59.77 58.17
Limit

21. PETKOVIC, Nikola 12 Psu Tas 911 3:59.13 146 56.58 1:02.36 1:04.02 56.17
Limit

22. MRDAKOVIC, Mihailo 12 Crvena Zvezda 3:59.16 146 56.67 1:00.24 1:04.41 57.84
Limit

23. ILIC, Vojin 12 Tri Delfina 3:59.52 145 54.91 1:02.76 1:02.90 58.95
Limit

24. PAPIC, Danilo 13 Novi Beograd 011 4:10.85 126 57.34 1:03.22 1:04.27 1:06.02
Limit

25. RACKOV, Milutin 13 Psu Tas 911 4:14.78 120 58.30 1:04.37 1:07.47 1:04.64
Limit


